
Meeting de l'Océan - 50 m

26/02/23Date :

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

Nom - Prénom

50 NL

50 PAP

50 NL

50 PAP

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Brasse

50 PAP

Nage

00:28:09

00:29:44

00:28:18

00:31:30

02:54:14

00:38:83

00:31:59

00:29:71

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:27:45

00:29:82

00:28:50

00:31:08

03:13:89

02:52:85

00:40:79

00:32:66

00:30:53

Lieu : LA ROCHELLE Bassin : 50

Hors
minimas


