

Résultats

Compétition: Meeting de l'Océan - 50 m

Lieu: LA ROCHELLE Bassin: 50

Date: 26/02/23

Nom - Prénom	Nage	N° Relais Ordre Engagement	Temps	Hors minimas
DUFOURCQ Julien	50 NL	00:28:09	00:27:45	
DUFOURCQ Julien	50 PAP	00:29:44	00:29:82	
ERMENEUX Guillaume	50 NL	00:28:18	00:28:50	
ERMENEUX Guillaume	50 PAP	00:31:30	00:31:08	
JUTEL Maxime	200 Brasse		03:13:89	
JUTEL Maxime	200 4N	02:54:14	02:52:85	
JUTEL Maxime	50 Brasse	00:38:83	00:40:79	
MOUQUOT Clément	50 Brasse	00:31:59	00:32:66	
MOUQUOT Clément	50 PAP	00:29:71	00:30:53	